PERICDIC REPORT OF ISSUED PERMITS

Printed: 08-06-2012

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS:
* Single Family Houses
Condominiums & Townhouses
Apartment Buildings
Duplexes

Storm Shelters

* F o %

NEW RESIDENTIAL NON-HQUSEKEEPING BlL:
* Hotels, Motels & Tourist Cabins ..
* Other Non-Housekeeping Shelfer ...

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS:
Restaurants

Churches & Other Religious
Industrial ....cocniviemaaaaa..n
Prkng Garages (Bids & Open Decked)
Service Stations & Repair Garages
Hospitals & Institutional
Qffices, Banks, & Professional ...
Public Works & Utilities
Schocls & Cther Educational
Mercantile Stores
Commerclal Sprinkler System -.....
Structures Other than Buildings ..
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ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS, & CONVERSION
* Residential

* Commercial

* Residential Garages (Att/Det)
INSTALLATIONS

* Pools

* Fences

* Retaining Walls

DEMOLITIONS & RAZING CF BUILDINGS
* Single Family Home

* 2 Family Home

* 3 & 4 Family Building

* Interior Demolitions

TOTALS FOR PERMITS THIS PAGE

[Designated period:
Valuation

Code Prms

101
102
103
104
105

213
2i4

318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

434
437
438

500
501
302

645
646
647
648

183

City of Oxford

5,483,665.00
4,891,864.00

845,696.00

6,181,572.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
50,000.00
.00

1,703,230.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

434,100.00
243,250.00
.00

42,000.00
.00
.00

-00

20,875,377.00

07/01/12 to 07/31/12]

Fees Paid Units

34,625.00
28,084.00
5,068.00
31,403.00
.00

.00
.00

.0C
.00
.00
.00
319.00
.00
6,062.50
.00
-Q0
.00
.00
.00

2,039.00
i,410.00
.00

271.00
.00
.00

109,281.50
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(GROUPED BY REPORT CODE)

[Prior period:

Prms
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i
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Valuation

1,562,310.00

.00
.00
.0C
.00

.00
.00

.00
45,000.00
.00
45,000.00
.00
.00

179,800.00
215,500.00
.00

.00
1,25C.00
9,628.00

2,058,888.00

Page 1

Fees Paid

9,388.00

.00
]
327.00
.00
288.00
-00
-Q00

1,235.00
1,404.00
.00

.00
50.00
75.00

06/01/12 to 06/30/12]

Units
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Printed: 08-06-2012

* Commercial Buildings

PLUMBING

* City Residential

* City Commercial

* County Residential
* County Commercial

EILECTRICAL
* Residential
* Commercial

MECHANICAL
* Residential
* Commercial

GAS
* Residential
* Commercial

SIGNS

BANNERS
PARKING/STORAGE
MOVING

EROSION CONTROL
SIDEWALK SALE
FLOODPLAIN PERMIT
PLANNING

SITE PLAN REVIEW
VARTANCE

SPECIAL EXCEPTICON
PRELIMINARY FLAT
FINAL PLAT

APPLICATION FOR REZONING
DEPARTMENTAL SITE PLAN REVIEW

ZCONING VERIFICATION

CERTIFICATE OF APPRCPRIATENESS

COURTHQUSE SQUARE
HISTORIC PRESERVATION

TOTALS FOR PERMITS ABOVE

PERICDIC REPCORT QF ISSUED PERMITS

[Designated period:
Valuation

Code Prms

700

702
703

725
726

750
751

775
TG

800
801
802
803
804
805
806

a00
901
g0z
803
304
905
206
807

910
925

{incl. pg 1)

Totals of other permits 1in the period

TOTAL FOR ALL PERMITS IN THE PERIOD

=

275

276

City of Cuford

.00
.00

.00
.00

.0¢
.00
20,885,402.00
.CG0

20,885,402.00

07/01/12 to 07/31/12}

Fees Paid Units

1,550.00
.00
100.00
.00

.00

.00
450.00
250.00

200.00
150.00
117,496.00
100.00

117,586.00
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[Pricr pericd:
Valuation

Prms
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(GROUPED BY REPORT CODE)

.00

.00
-00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

10,710.00
.00

80,00

.00

.00

.00

.00

2,068,688.00
500.00

Z,070,188.00
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06/01/12 to 06/30/12)

Fees Paid Units

2,480.00
310.00
510¢.00

.00

4,9806.00
380.00

1,202.50
732.50

1,075.00
50.00

202.00
100.00
130.00

.00
1006.00

.00

25.00

26,875.00
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